
Name Webinar Start Time Webinar Name Attendee Email

Adams, Steve, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour sadams@co.morris.nj.us

Beam Scott, Chester Boro 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour sbeam@chesterborough.org

Beyer Rick, Lincoln Park 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour rbeyer@bolp.org

Birmingham Cheryl, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour cabirmingham@co.morris.nj.us

Budd Carolynn, Mendham Boro 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour cbudd@mendhamnj.org

Bura Marko, Hanover Twp 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour mbura@hanovertownship.com

Deacon, James, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour jdeacon@co.morris.nj.us

Duarte Amalia, Mendham Twp 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour duarte4mendham@gmail.com

Duprey, Charles, Naturcycle 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour

Egbert John J, Denville 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour jegbert@denvillenj.org

Eschmann Tom, Morris Twp 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour teschmann@morristwp.com

Fiorello Joe, Netcong 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour jfiorello@netcong.org



Frank Joelle, East Hanover 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour joelles@easthanovertownship.com

Galate Nita, Mt. Arlington 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour jngalate@aol.com

Gallo Al, Long Hill 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour roads@longhillnj.gov

Gindoff Larry, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour lgindoff@co.morris.nj.us

Heath  Kathleen, Hanover 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour kheath@randolphnj.org

Hercek June, Montville 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour jhercek@montvillenj.org

Hopler Bill, Rockaway Boro 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour dpwdirector@rockawayborough.org

Hourihan Kathy H, Retired 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour kathyhourihan@gmail.com

Hutchins Scott, Mt. Arlington & Wharton 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour shutchins@whartonnj.com

Isselin William, Dover & Victory Gardens 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour wisselin@dover.nj.us

Johnston Kirby, Mendham Twp & Morristown 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour k-johnston@townofmorristown.org

Keyes Kellie Ann, Roxbury 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour keyesk@roxburynj.us

Knoth Al, Rockaway 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour aknoth@rockawaytownship.org



Kreitz Chad, Parsippany 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour ckreitz@parsippany.net

Lampmann Jim, Butler 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour admin@butlerborough.com

LaPoint John Lincoln Park 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour jlapoint@bolp.org

Laudati Martin, Morris Plains 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour mlaudati@gmail.com

Loria Kevin, Chatham Boro 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour kloria@chathamborough.org

Lowe Margie, Florham Park 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour mlowe@fpboro.net

Macaluso Marc, East Hanover 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour marcm@easthanovertownship.com

Marrone Anthony, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour amarrone@co.morris.nj.us

McNulty Alexandra, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour amcnulty@co.morris.nj.us

Mulcahy Bonnie, Madison 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour mulcahyb@rosenet.org

Noll Sarah Jane, Gladstone/Peapack 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour sarahjaneplimpton2107@gmail.com

Nunn Mike, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour mnunn@co.morris.nj.us

O'Brien Ken, Madison 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour obrienk@rosenet.org



Pirrello Karen, Mine Hall 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour karenp@minehill.com

Quinn Carolyn, Chester Twp 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour cquinn@chestertownship.org

Quinn Tim, Mt. Olive 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour tquinn@mtolivetwp.org

Read Roger, Washington 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour rread@wtmorris.net

Reed Brian, Boonton 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour breed@boonton.org

Romano Patricia, Jefferson 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour promano@jeffersontownship.net

Schmidt Stefanie, Butler 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour sbiagi@butlerborough.com

Seise Yari, Lincoln Park 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour yseise@bolp.org

Seugling David, Pequannock 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour dseugling@peqtwp.org

Slockbower Thomas, Retired 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour tomrfd13@gmail.com

Smith Mike, Florham Park 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour msmith@fpboro.net

Stuart Kim, Recycle Coach 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour kstuart@recyclecoach.com

Stusnick Anne, Mt. Lakes 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour astusnick@gmail.com



Sweedy Liz, Retired 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour liz.sweedy@gmail.com

Toribio Tracy, Harding 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour ttoribio@hardingnj.org

Tragno Christie, Chatham Twp 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour ctragno@chathamtownship.org

VanderGoot Daria, Boonton Twp 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour dvandergoot@boontontownship.com

Vidal Christine, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour cvidal@co.morris.nj.us

Vinales Erica, Jefferson 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour evinales@jeffersontownship.net

Whitehead John, Kinnelon 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour jwhitehead@kinnelonboro.org

Wightman Stephen, Morris Twp 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour swightman@morristwp.com

Wilpert Jr Frank, Mt. Olive 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour fwilpertjr@mtolivetwp.org

Wilson Fred, MCMUA 10/26/2022 9:42

Morris County Municipal Recycling 
Coordinators Meeting - With Class A 
Recycling Facility Tour fwilson@co.morris.nj.us  


